
Dobla

48850 - Jumbo Dark Chocolate Curls Gluten Free Kosher
CURLS JUMBO DARK ARE A COLOR OF DARK BROWN. THIS PRODUCT IS 5.5 LBS IN A PACKAGE AND SOLD PER CARTON. IT HAS A
SHELF LIFE OF 24 MONTHS. IT SHOULD BE STORED IN A COOL AREA BUT NOT FROZEN. THIS PRODUCT IS A CHOCOLATE CURL THAT IS
USED FOR DEOCRATION ON BAKED GOODS. EXAMPLE, IT CAN BE USED FOR ANY TYPE OF DECORATION ON CAKES OR CUPCAKES
TO PROVIDE A DECORATIVE TOPPING THAT LOOK...

MARKETING

JUMBO DARK CURLS CAN BE USED
FOR DECORATION ON BAKED GOODS.
THIS PRODUCT IS A CHOCOLATE CURL
THAT IS USED FOR DEOCRATION ON
BAKED GOODS. EXAMPLE, IT CAN BE
USED FOR ANY TYPE OF DECORATION
ON CAKES OR CUPCAKES.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

48850 00817987008444 1/5.5 LB

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Dobla Dobla Group Usa LLC Chocolate and Chocolate/Sugar Candy Combinations - Confectionery

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

6.437 LBR 5.511 LBR No United States Yes No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

15.16 INH 11.42 INH 6.3 INH 0.63 FTQ 10x14 468 Days 35 FAH / 37.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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*

Nutrition Facts
25 Servings per container
Serving Size  100.0 GR

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 33.3 g

Saturated Fat 20.9 g

Trans Fat 0.2 g

Cholesterol 12.1 mg

Sodium 6.3 mg

Total Carbohydrates 56.5 g

Dietary Fiber 8.3 g

Total Sugars 45.4 g

Includes 45.4 g Added Sugars

Protein 5.2 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 29.8 mg

Iron 12.9 mg

Potassium 614.3 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Cool (12 - 20°C), dry (<70%RH), dark and away
from strong odours.------

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - MC  Tree - N

 Soybean - C  Fish - N

 Wheat - N  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, butter oil (milk),
soy lecithin, natural vanilla
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

ALREADY PREPARED

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

THIS PRODUCT IS A CHOCOLATE CURL THAT IS
USED FOR DEOCRATION ON BAKED GOODS.
EXAMPLE, IT CAN BE USED FOR ANY TYPE OF
DECORATION ON CAKES OR CUPCAKES.

MORE INFORMATION
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